The optimized TCO
solution for general
areas and recreational
sports projects
ClearFlood
ClearFlood is a range of floodlights that enables you to choose the exact lumen
rating that you need for your specific application. Designed around state-of-the-art
LEDs and extremely high-efficiency optics, this very competitive solution offers an

axis angle 52°
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300023506 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU S ALU 47 W
912300023507 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU S ALU 57 W
912300023508 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU S ALU 70 W
912300023509 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU S ALU 82 W
912300023510 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU S ALU 95 W
912300023511 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU S ALU 108 W
912300023512 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU S ALU 122 W
912300023513 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU S ALU 134 W
912300023514 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU S ALU 140 W
912300023515 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU S ALU 152 W

912300023540 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 95 W
912300023541 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 108 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300023542 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 122 W
912300023543 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 134 W
912300023544 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 140 W
912300023545 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 152 W
912300023546 BVP650 LED280-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 166 W
912300023547 BVP650 LED300-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 178 W
912300023548 BVP650 LED320-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 192 W
912300023549 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 205 W
912300023551 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 47 W

ClearFlood
11Product family leaflet, 2023, December 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300023685 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 S ALU PSU 235 W
912300023686 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 S ALU PSU 250 W
912300023687 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 OFA52 ALU PSU 220 W
912300023688 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 235 W
912300023689 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 250 W
912300023690 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU 220 W
912300023691 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU 235 W
912300023692 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU 250 W
912300023696 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU 220 W
912300023697 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU 235 W
912300023698 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU 250 W
912300023947 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 S ALU PSU 265 W
912300023948 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 OFA52 ALU PSU 265 W
912300023949 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU 265 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300023950 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DX51 ALU PSU 265 W
912300023951 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU 265 W
912300023954 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 S ALU PSU 280 W
912300023955 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 OFA52 ALU PSU 280 W
912300023956 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU 280 W
912300023957 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 DX51 ALU PSU 280 W
912300023958 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU 280 W
912300023959 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 DW10 ALU PSU 280 W
912300023994 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DX60 ALU PSU 220 W
912300023995 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DX60 ALU PSU 235 W
912300023996 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DX60 ALU PSU 250 W
912300023997 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DX60 ALU PSU 265 W
912300023998 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 DX60 ALU PSU 280 W
912300024729 BVP650 T35 1xLED380-4S/740 OFA52 D9 235 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912300023506 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU S ALU No
912300023507 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU S ALU No
912300023508 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU S ALU No
912300023509 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU S ALU No
912300023510 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU S ALU No
912300023511 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU S ALU No
912300023512 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU S ALU No
912300023513 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU S ALU No
912300023514 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU S ALU No
912300023515 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU S ALU No
912300023516 BVP650 LED280-4S/740 PSU S ALU No
912300023517 BVP650 LED300-4S/740 PSU S ALU No
912300023518 BVP650 LED320-4S/740 PSU S ALU No
912300023519 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU S ALU No
912300023521 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU No
912300023522 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU No
912300023523 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU No
912300023524 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU No